
3/24/2025

2025-2026 Administrator Salary Schedule

Northwest Regional ESD Administrator Salary Schedule
2025-26 School Year

2025-26 Job Title Working Days 1 2 3 4 5

Director

Talent Acquisition & Retention
Administrator

Manager 1: Payroll, Technology

Principal

Coordinator

Program Administrator

Assistant Principal

Manager 2 (Communications,
Medicaid, Technology Project
Manager)

Manager 3 (District Business)

235

235

235

220

220

220

210

230

230

$151,577.42 $153,851.08 $156,158.85 $158,501.23 $160,878.75

$645.01 $654.69 $664.51 $674.47 $684.59

$147,251.02 $149,459.79 $151,701.69 $153,977.22 $156,286.88

$626.60 $636.00 $645.54 $655.22 $665.05

$133,675.33 $135,680.46 $137,715.67 $139,781.41 $141,878.13

$568.83 $577.36 $586.02 $594.81 $603.74

$127,384.02 $129,294.78 $131,234.20 $133,202.71 $135,200.75

$579.02 $587.70 $596.52 $605.47 $614.55

$127,384.02 $129,294.78 $131,234.20 $133,202.71 $135,200.75

$579.02 $587.70 $596.52 $605.47 $614.55

$122,577.09 $124,415.75 $126,281.99 $128,176.22 $130,098.86

$557.17 $565.53 $574.01 $582.62 $591.36

$119,587.41 $121,381.22 $123,201.94 $125,049.97 $126,925.72

$569.46 $578.01 $586.68 $595.48 $604.41

$104,916.27 $106,490.01 $108,087.36 $109,708.67 $111,354.30

$456.16 $463.00 $469.95 $476.99 $484.15

$93,388.19 $94,789.01 $96,210.85 $97,654.01 $99,118.82

$406.04 $412.13 $418.31 $424.58 $430.95

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

Daily Rate


