

## 2025-2026 Administrator Salary Schedule

Northwest Regional ESD Administrator Salary Schedule						
2025-26 School Year						
2025-26 Job Title	Working Days	1	2	3	4	5
Director	235	\$151,577.42	\$153,851.08	\$156,158.85	\$158,501.23	\$160,878.75
	Daily Rate	\$645.01	\$654.69	\$664.51	\$674.47	\$684.59
Talent Acquisition & Retention Administrator	235	\$147,251.02	\$149,459.79	\$151,701.69	\$153,977.22	\$156,286.88
	Daily Rate	\$626.60	\$636.00	\$645.54	\$655.22	\$665.05
Manager 1: Payroll, Technology	235	\$133,675.33	\$135,680.46	\$137,715.67	\$139,781.41	\$141,878.13
	Daily Rate	\$568.83	\$577.36	\$586.02	\$594.81	\$603.74
Principal	220	\$127,384.02	\$129,294.78	\$131,234.20	\$133,202.71	\$135,200.75
	Daily Rate	\$579.02	\$587.70	\$596.52	\$605.47	\$614.55
Coordinator	220	\$127,384.02	\$129,294.78	\$131,234.20	\$133,202.71	\$135,200.75
	Daily Rate	\$579.02	\$587.70	\$596.52	\$605.47	\$614.55
Program Administrator	220	\$122,577.09	\$124,415.75	\$126,281.99	\$128,176.22	\$130,098.86
	Daily Rate	\$557.17	\$565.53	\$574.01	\$582.62	\$591.36
Assistant Principal	210	\$119,587.41	\$121,381.22	\$123,201.94	\$125,049.97	\$126,925.72
	Daily Rate	\$569.46	\$578.01	\$586.68	\$595.48	\$604.41
Manager 2 (Communications, Medicaid, Technology Project Manager)	230	\$104,916.27	\$106,490.01	\$108,087.36	\$109,708.67	\$111,354.30
	Daily Rate	\$456.16	\$463.00	\$469.95	\$476.99	\$484.15
Manager 3 (District Business)	230	\$93,388.19	\$94,789.01	\$96,210.85	\$97,654.01	\$99,118.82
	Daily Rate	\$406.04	\$412.13	\$418.31	\$424.58	\$430.95